Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
EasyLED Technology
EasyLED Aeroform Round Canopy

AFFRC30Q 327,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: AFFRC30Q-F-1X140-U-5K-C-Z-NM-SP
AFFRC30Q
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
AFFRC30Q=EasyLED
Aeroform Round
Canopy
B=Type II
C=Type III
D=Type IV
F=Type V
1X37=37w
1X65=65w
1X100=100w
1X140=140w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array
Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Lens*
*Type V Models Only
Z=Bronze
W=White
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
NM=Easy-Hang
Bracket Only
T=Trunnion*
PA=Pendant*
*Mounting
Shipped
Separately
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´.*
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19'.*
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes (Up to 65w Max)*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes (Up to 65w Max)*
*120-277V Models Only.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
AF30PCLL SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant Lens
AF30T* Height Adjustable Trunnion, Stamped Heavy Duty Steel,
Powdercoat Finish
PK3415* Pendant Mount Kit Includes Top & Bottom Cover, Brackets,
¾" Dia X 15" L Downrod, and Hardware. Powdercoat Finish
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting
Heights of 8 to 40´. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
P17123 Internally Mounted Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for
Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, W=White, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
AFFRC30Q with Easy-Hang Bracket (NM)
Stamped Steel 2-Piece Bracket Allows One-Person Installation.
Mounts Directly to Standard 4" Electrical Box
AFFRC30Q with Adjustable Trunnion Mount (T)
Stamped Steel Height Adjustable Trunnion, Powdercoat Finish,
Includes Hardware
AFFRC30Q with Pendant Mount (PA)
Includes Top and Bottom Covers, Brackets, and ¾" Diameter, 15"
Long Downrod, Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.